Electrothermal Catalogue
Key Features
Find out more! Please scan the QR/Mobile Tag with
your smartphone for more information
The STEM Integrity 10 Reaction Station enables you to
conduct 10 different reactions simultaneously within
the same reaction unit, each reaction being conducted
within its own cell, at its own individual temperature and

Weight 	 (unit), kg		  9.5
	 (power supply), kg	 10.5
Notes:
• 	 Minimum temperature is linearly dependent upon the temperature of the cooling fluid. Specified range assumes a
		 cooling fluid temperature supply of 5ºC at a flow rate of ≥ 2.5L/min and a cooling capacity of 1100W
• 	 Stir performance only guaranteed using recommended stir bars
•	 RS232 & RS485 ports, RJ45 ethernet socket & GSI0C protocol socket for connecting and controlling Integrity 10 as
	 part of an integrated system
•	 SD card acts as Integrity 10 hard drive; optional USB port for data storage
Page 85Electrothermal Catalogue
Reaction Station
STEM Integrity 10
Part Code 	 Description
PS20000* 	 Integrity 10 with 10 individually controlled cells with PSU
ATS20001 	 Integrity 10 Reflux unit with inerting caps
ATS10075 	 Glass tubes 24/150 mm, 22 thread (10 Pack)
AZS4206 	 Stirrer bars 10/ 6 mm (10 Pack)
ATS10001 	 Multi-Temp 10 module
ATS10027 	 Thermocouple probe (6 Pack)
ATS10027/10 	 Thermocouple probe (10 Pack)
ATS10232E 	 Multi IR box
ATS10360/1 	 Non Intrusive IR sensor
ATS10360/5 	 Non Intrusive IR sensor (5 Pack)
ATS10360/10 	 Non Intrusive IR sensor (10 Pack)
ATS11005 	 Integrity software
ATS10230 	 Intrusive IR probe stainless steel DIP-NIR5-BNSD (Pack of 1)
ATS10231	 IR Probe DIP-NIR5-BNSD (10 Pack)
ATS10230H	 Intrusive IR probe in Hastelloy (nickel-based alloy withhigh corrosion resisitance)
ATS10395	 Intrusive IR/NIR sensor 661.6004 - NIR, 10mm in Hastelloy (Pack of 1)
*Note: For 115V, add X1 suffix, for 230V with EU plug, add X6 suffix
Electrothermal Catalogue
Intrusive IR Probes for Integrity 6 and 10
Part Code	 ATS10395	 ATS10230 (stainless steel- pack 1)
		  ATS10231(stainless steel- pack 10)
		  ATS10230H (Hastelloy- pack 1)
Description	 Intrusive IR/NIR probe 661.6004-NIR, 10mm	 Intrusive IR probe DIP-NIR5-BNSD
Key features	 Ultra-mini Immersion probe	 World’s smallest fibre optic dipping probe